FA1045
FA14244
FA1116
FA12620
FA12562
FA10087
FA14878
FA12950
FA1861
FA11997
FA3958
FA2221
FA10473
FA2396
FA2509
FA2518
FA12282
FA10366
FA2639
FA11427
FA2700
FA2747
FA2757
FA2786
FA12573
FA3959
FA3449
FA3496
FA3539
FA14403
FA3899

Anderson
Bailey
Barry
Birdwell
Cicero
Cybulski
Gajate
Galzi
Gibson
Glixman
Hinojosa
Johnson
Krick
Lazau
Mancusi
Marion, Jr.
Marsh-Kamerling
Mcphillips
Messick
Molina
Moody
Mullins
Murry
Neville
Puterbaugh
Shaw Jr.
Stahl
Streed
Taylor
Way
Willingham

Barbara
Jennifer
Regina
Suzanne
Philip
Jeanne
Fernando
Paloma
Lois
Naomi
Michelle
Steven
Autumn
Florin
Stephen
Daniel
Cynthia
Timothy
Kirt
Jorge
Paul
Larry
Natalie
Wesley
Patricia
Thomas
Donald
Michael
Karen
Duncan
Leslie

Rocklin
Chandler
Wallkill
Austin
Nashville
Young

Fort Lauderdale
London
Spring

San Francisco
Plano
Conway
Wellington

Oradea City, Bihor C

Peekskill
Denver
Niwot
Racine
Glendale
Austin
Loxahatchee
Alexandria
Georgetown
Fredericksburg
Carlsbad
Purcellville
Laplata
Corona
Austin
Midland
Gainesville

CA
AZ
NY
X
N
AZ
FL

United Kingdom

X
CA
X
SC
FL

Romania

NY
co
co
Wi
AZ
TX
FL
VA
TX
VA
CA
VA
MD
CA
TX
Canada
TX

Forensic Art
Forensic Art
Forensic Art
Forensic Art
Forensic Art
Forensic Art
Forensic Art
Forensic Art
Forensic Art
Forensic Art
Forensic Art
Forensic Art
Forensic Art
Forensic Art
Forensic Art
Forensic Art
Forensic Art
Forensic Art
Forensic Art
Forensic Art
Forensic Art
Forensic Art
Forensic Art
Forensic Art
Forensic Art
Forensic Art
Forensic Art
Forensic Art
Forensic Art
Forensic Art
Forensic Art

05/30/2021
03/20/2024
04/06/2022
05/17/2022
12/21/2021
03/27/2024
10/22/2024
11/08/2022
03/02/2022
06/13/2021
01/16/2024
02/05/2024
05/01/2025
01/05/2022
07/25/2022
01/16/2022
02/09/2022
08/14/2024
08/07/2024
01/19/2026
07/14/2022
04/21/2022
07/05/2022
08/07/2024
05/23/2022
03/05/2024
02/07/2022
05/22/2023
01/03/2022
11/16/2023
10/15/2024

Renew
New
Renew
New
New
Renew
New
New
Renew
New
Renew
Renew
Renew
Renew
Renew
Renew
New
Renew
Renew
Renew
Renew
Renew
Renew
Renew
New
Renew
Renew
Renew
Renew
New
Renew



